Report Date

11/5/2010

House Benedikt MOST

Oil Per Board: 40 ul

Oil Pattern Distance:38 Feet

Volume Oil Total: 17.24 mL

Total Boards Crossed: 431 Boards

Forward Oil Total: 10.56 mL Reverse Oil Total: 6.68 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 264 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 167 Boards
Notes
bb
Conditioner:
Prodigy
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet  T.0il
121 2R z 10 74 00/ 1.4 1.4 2950 T ferTvoe: 45
2 8L |8R 2 10 45 14 42 28 1840 ransterlype.
3 10L 10R 2 10 42 42 TFO0 2.8 1680 Transfer Brush
4 1L 1R . 10 38 70 98 28 1520
E 1Z2L  12R 2 10 34 98 126 28 1360
& 13L [13R 2 10 30 126 154 28 1200 Forward
7o l2L 2R 0 18 0 154 28.0 128 0
8.2 2R 0 30 0 280 38.0 100 ] -
Reverse
Combined
4 4 F Pl Forward .4 Reverze | More Info -
Buff
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet  T.0il
i 2L 2R 0 30 0 380 300 -30 o
2 13L 13R 2 22 30 300 238 -62 1200
3 121 12R 2 22 34 238 176 -62 1360
4 1L 1R 2 22 38 176 114 -62 1520
5 10L 10R 2 18 42 114 63 -51 16380
6 5L 3R 1 14 23 63 44 -19 520
7 2L 2R 0 10 0| 44 00 -44 0
4 4 F M| Forward . Reverse 4 More Info
ltem 2-BL16L-20 6-10L16:-20  11-1BL:16L-20 16L-20:20-16R  16L-20:20-16R  20-16R:15-11R 20-16R:10-6R  20-16R:5-2R
Arrow Zone
Ratios ul Arow 80 160 744 840 840 744 160 80
Zone Ratio 10.5 k2B 1.13 1 1 113 £ 25 108
Track Zone Item 3L-TLABL-18R AL-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L18L-18R 18L-18R:17TR-13R 18L-18R:12R-8R 18L-18R:7R-3R
Ratios Description Outside Track:Middle = Middle Track:Middle = Inside Track:Middle = Middle: Inside Track = Middle:Middle Track ~ Middle:Outside Track
Track Zone Ratio 105 228 1 1 228 105
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